“Tgm

2014
2015
2016
2017

2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

2015

2014
2015
2016
2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

63059
67985
73008
73021

74082

64498
69428
74446
74457

61523
66490
71522
71545

69493

64294
69236
74256
74271

64003
68941
73965
73982

61358
66332
71363
71388

PP6160
PP6160
PP6160
PP6160

PP7104

PP7120
PP7120
PP7120
PP7120

PP7348
PP7348
PP7348
PP7348

PP8358

PP924%
PP9249
PP9249
PP9249

PP9372
PP9372
PP3372
PP9372

PP9767
PPO767
PP9767
PP9767

MILES HEATING & AIR
MILES HEATING & AIR
MILES HEATING & AIR
MILES HEATING & AIR

SMITH PORTABLE BUILDINGS

THE BISTRO
THE BISTRO
THE BISTRO
THE BISTRO

ELLIANOS
ELLIANOS
ELLIANOS
ELLIANOS

TIGHT END SPORTS BAR & GRILL

STANDARD CONTAINER LLC
STANDARD CONTAINER LLC
STANDARD CONTAINER LLC
STANDARD CONTAINER LLC

SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO
SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO
SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO
SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO

DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC
DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC
DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC
DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC

Business moved to Brooks County

Business permanently closed, verified equipment is removed from location

Corporation change, collected all within legal limits

.

This account has 2 locations on it, one locatlon sold, corporation change

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed



