2014	63059	PP6160	MILES HEATING & AIR	Business moved to Brooks County
2015	67985	PP6160	MILES HEATING & AIR	
2016	73008	PP6160	MILES HEATING & AIR	
2017	73021	PP6160	MILES HEATING & AIR	
2017	74082	PP7104	SMITH PORTABLE BUILDINGS	Business permanently closed, verified equipment is removed from location
2014	64498	PP7120	THE BISTRO	Corporation change, collected all within legal limits
2015	69428	PP7120	THE BISTRO	
2016 2017	74446 74457	PP7120 PP7120	THE BISTRO THE BISTRO	
2014	61523	PP7348	ELLIANOS	This account has 2 locations on it, one location sold, corporation change
2015	66490	PP7348	ELLIANOS	
2016	71522	PP7348	ELLIANOS	
2017	71545	PP7348	ELLIANOS	
2015	69493	PP8358	TIGHT END SPORTS BAR & GRILL	Business permanently closed
2014	64294	PP9249	STANDARD CONTAINER LLC	Business permanently closed
2015	69236	PP9249	STANDARD CONTAINER LLC	
2016	74256	PP9249	STANDARD CONTAINER LLC	
2017	74271	PP9249	STANDARD CONTAINER LLC	
2014	64003	PP9372	SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO	Business permanently closed
2015	68941	PP9372	SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO	
2016	73965	PP9372	SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO	
2017	73982	PP9372	SHEARZZ HAIR STUDIO	
2014 2015 2016 2017	61358 66332 71363 71388	PP9767 PP9767 PP9767 PP9767	DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC DISCOUNT RESTAURANT EQUIP INC	Business permanently closed